TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Description

Quantity

SYDNEY VIP

BOAT CHARTERS

Invoice Date
13 Mar 2019

Invoice Number

INV-2784

Reference

Seaduction 16/03/19
12pm-5pm ref 17085

ABN

69 139 512 477

Unit Price

Discount

Sydney VIP Boat Charters
Unit 13

23-29 Bourke Street
Woolloomooloo NSW 2011

GST Amount AUD

Private Charter Motor Yacht SEADUCTION, a 55'
Riviera 4700 Sports Yacht

Includes Professional Captain & Stewardess
Includes fuels, levies and insurance
Maximum Guests : 22

Amenity/Hire fee
Wharf Fees

Vegetarian Buffet Menu 1

- Herbed crusted eggplant

- Puy lentils / Red Peppers / Goats Curd - can be
reheated on board or served as a salad

- Shiitake Mushroom Ragout / Baby potatoes

- Rocket Pine nut salad / Balsamic

- Bread / Butter

Buffet Menu # 2

Starter
Shaved meats, marinated fetta and olives with
trio of home made dips and Turkish bread

Buffet / Main Course

- Seared eye fillet of beef with pesto roast
pumpkin, eggplant, red onion and cherry
tomatoes

- Shredded coconut chicken with broccoli, baby
spinach, coriander and Thai basil dressing

- Pearl cous cous with chickpeas, green lentils,

beetroot and parsley with a lemon tahini dressing

- Mixed garden salad
- Crusty Bread

Oysters, Prawns and Smoked salmon
(30 pieces)

1.00

20.00

2.00

5.00

15.00

4.00

2,900.00

15.00

30.00

42.50

51.50

160.00

15.00%

15.00%

15.00%

15.00%

15.00%

15.00%

10% 2,465.00

10% 255.00

10% 51.00

10% 180.63

10% 656.63

10% 544.00



Description Quantity Unit Price Discount GST Amount AUD
Display of Sydney rock or Pacific oysters,
marinated octopus, peeled king prawns and
Tasmanian smoked salmon served with traditional
accompaniments and baguettes
Bread, olives and dips 2.00 125.00 15.00% 10% 212.50
Foursome of house made dips and marinated
olives with house grissini and Turkish
INCLUDES GST 10% 396.79
TOTAL AUD 4,364.76

Due Date: 13 Mar 2019
Please pay by Due Date. Payment Options :

Direct Credit (No charge)

Sydney VIP Boat Charters

BSB 062 156

Account Number 1023 6721

Visa / MasterCard / Amex (2.2% Surcharge) - We don't accept Diners
By phone

Paypal (2.2% Surcharge)

Email for Paypal Invoice

Cash (No Charge)



