

TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Invoice Date

13 Mar 2019

Invoice Number

INV-2784

Reference Seaduction 16/03/19 12pm-5pm ref 17085

ABN

69 139 512 477

Sydney VIP Boat Charters Unit 13

23-29 Bourke Street

Woolloomooloo NSW 2011

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount	GST	Amount AUD
Private Charter Motor Yacht SEADUCTION, a 55' Riviera 4700 Sports Yacht	1.00	2,900.00	15.00%	10%	2,465.00
Includes Professional Captain & Stewardess Includes fuels, levies and insurance Maximum Guests: 22					
Amenity/Hire fee	20.00	15.00	15.00%	10%	255.00
Wharf Fees	2.00	30.00	15.00%	10%	51.00
Vegetarian Buffet Menu 1	5.00	42.50	15.00%	10%	180.63
 - Herbed crusted eggplant - Puy lentils / Red Peppers / Goats Curd - can be reheated on board or served as a salad - Shiitake Mushroom Ragout / Baby potatoes - Rocket Pine nut salad / Balsamic - Bread / Butter 					
Buffet Menu # 2	15.00	51.50	15.00%	10%	656.63

Starter

Shaved meats, marinated fetta and olives with trio of home made dips and Turkish bread

Buffet / Main Course

- Seared eye fillet of beef with pesto roast pumpkin, eggplant, red onion and cherry tomatoes
- Shredded coconut chicken with broccoli, baby spinach, coriander and Thai basil dressing
- Pearl cous cous with chickpeas, green lentils, beetroot and parsley with a lemon tahini dressing
- Mixed garden salad
- Crusty Bread

Oysters, Prawns and Smoked salmon	4.00	160.00	15.00%	10%	544.00
(30 pieces)					

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount	GST	Amount AUD
Display of Sydney rock or Pacific oysters,				,	
marinated octopus, peeled king prawns and					
Tasmanian smoked salmon served with traditional					
accompaniments and baguettes					
Bread, olives and dips	2.00	125.00	15.00%	10%	212.50
Foursome of house made dips and marinated					
olives with house grissini and Turkish					
			INCLUDES GST 10%		
		TOTAL AUD			4,364.76

Due Date: 13 Mar 2019

Please pay by Due Date. Payment Options :

Direct Credit (No charge)

Sydney VIP Boat Charters BSB 062 156 Account Number 1023 6721

Visa / MasterCard / Amex (2.2% Surcharge) - We don't accept Diners

By phone

Paypal (2.2% Surcharge)

Email for Paypal Invoice

Cash (No Charge)